
EUBC Youth (M&W) European Boxing Championships Budva 2021

Session Results

Session 29 

SAT 23 OCT 2021  17:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 302 Minimumweight (M48kg) LOZANO SERRANO RAFAEL ESP

POLUKHIN Nikita RUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK ZAJAC Martin FIN

DEN

HUN

TUR

UKR

VINOKUROV Evgeny

SORENSEN Jorgegen Hammer

HIDVEGI GYORGY

FEDLI Temur

VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo

* 28:28

27:29

* 28:28

* 28:28

* 28:28

RED

BLUE

2 303 Flyweight (M51kg) SAHAKYAN Henrik ARM

PIROV  Ruslan RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST MELISS Dmitrii MNE

ISR

ITA

GER

CZE

PEROVIC Djordjije

SVYATOCHA Boris

LUPI Alberto

SCHRODER Alexander

GASPAR Antonin

28:27

28:27

27:28

27:28

29:26

RED

BLUE

3 304 Bantamweight (M54kg) ABDURAIMOV AIDER UKR

SAJAIA GIORGI GEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO DELAS Robert TUR

FIN

BLR

HUN

ROU

FEDLI Temur

VINOKUROV Evgeny

TSITOU Viachaslau

HIDVEGI GYORGY

PATRASCOUI Viorel

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 305 Featherweight (M57kg) KHANDZHANOV GAROGLAN RUS

PETROSYAN Manvel ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN SORENSEN Jorgegen Hammer EST

ITA

CZE

UKR

BUL

MELISS Dmitrii

LUPI Alberto

GASPAR Antonin

VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo

SIMEONOV Nesho

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 306 Lightweight (M60kg) ROSENOV RADOSLAV BUL

SHENDRIK  Alexey RUS

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE ASLANOV Fuad DEN

ESP

FIN

TUR

ISR

SORENSEN Jorgegen Hammer

ACENDRA Edilberto Enrique

VINOKUROV Evgeny

FEDLI Temur

SVYATOCHA Boris

27:29

28:28 *

27:29

* 28:28

28:28 *

RED

BLUE

6 307 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) GAGNIDZE LASHA GEO

DAVYDAU Matsvei BLR

RED ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE PEROVIC Djordjije EST

CZE

ROU

SVK

MDA

MELISS Dmitrii

GASPAR Antonin

PATRASCOUI Viorel

ZAJAC Martin

PASTUHOV Valirii

19:17

19:17

19:17

19:17

19:17

RED

BLUE

7 308 Welterweight (M67kg) MATYAKUBOV BOZORBOI UKR

MARTINEZ BERNAD FRANK ESP

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN VINOKUROV Evgeny ITA

BUL

ISR

HUN

TUR

LUPI Alberto

SIMEONOV Nesho

SVYATOCHA Boris

HIDVEGI GYORGY

FEDLI Temur

27:29

30:26

30:26

28:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

8 309 Light Middleweight (M71kg) PROKUDIN  Danii RUS

SMOLOVIC Djordje MNE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat CZE

EST

SVK

UKR

GER

GASPAR Antonin

MELISS Dmitrii

ZAJAC Martin

VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo

SCHRODER Alexander

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 310 Middleweight (M75kg) CHOLOV WILLIAM BUL

PAVLIUKOV Akim RUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GEO MARDANOV Eduard FIN

DEN

ITA

MNE

ROU

VINOKUROV Evgeny

SORENSEN Jorgegen Hammer

LUPI Alberto

PEROVIC Djordjije

PATRASCOUI Viorel

29:27

* 28:28

* 28:28

27:29

* 28:28

RED

BLUE

10 311 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) GRUNICHEV  Aleksadnr RUS

RAZHBA MATVII UKR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER SCHRODER Alexander HUN

SVK

FIN

ITA

TUR

HIDVEGI GYORGY

ZAJAC Martin

VINOKUROV Evgeny

LUPI Alberto

FEDLI Temur

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 312 Cruiserweight (M86kg) POLAK DAVID CZE

TSHGHRIKYAN Henrik ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA Gintaras MDA

ISR

ITA

HUN

DEN

PASTUHOV Valirii

SVYATOCHA Boris

LUPI Alberto

HIDVEGI GYORGY

SORENSEN Jorgegen Hammer

27:30

27:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 313 Heavyweight (M92kg) KRIHELI Manuchar ISR

ALMAZOV  Said RUS BLUE RSC R2 0:54

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo MNE

BLR

ARM

TUR

CZE

PEROVIC Djordjije

TSITOU Viachaslau

AVOYAN Bagrat

FEDLI Temur

GASPAR Antonin

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

13 314 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) BABLIUK DMYTRO UKR

PUTILOV Nikita GER BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN HIDVEGI GYORGY ROU

AZE

EST

FIN

MDA

PATRASCOUI Viorel

ASLANOV Fuad

MELISS Dmitrii

VINOKUROV Evgeny

PASTUHOV Valirii

10:9

9:10

9:10

10:9

9:10

LEGEND

* Preferred winner ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

WP Win on points


